







Item #	Item	Qty	Unit	David Mancini & Sons Inc.		GPE Engineering		The Stout Group LLC		FG Construction LLC		Hinterland Group Inc.		Southern Underground Industries Inc.		Southeastern Engineering Contractors Inc.		RIC-MAN INTERNATIONAL		Foster Marine Contractors Inc.		Lanzo		Man Con Inc.	
				Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total
12504-613-01-243	TREE REMOVAL 24.1-48 INCHES TRUNK DIAMETER AT BREAST HEIGHT (FDOT PAY ITEM NU	50	each	452	22600	1800	90000	1800	90000	1500	75000	1000	50000	1019	50958	1920	96000	510	25500	2000	100000	3300	165000	2512	125600
12504-613-01-244	TREE REMOVAL 48.1-60 INCHES TRUNK DIAMETER AT BREAST HEIGHT (FDOT PAY ITEM NU	5	each	1130	5650	3000	15000	3000	15000	10000	50000	1500	7500	3772	18862.15	3200	16000	1300	6500	3000	15000	4300	21500	4186	20930
12504-613-01-245	TREE REMOVAL GREATER THAN 60 INCHES TRUNK DIAMETER AT BREAST HEIGHT (FDOT PAY I	2	each	3390	6780	5000	10000	5000	10000	20000	40000	3000	6000	7071	14141.14	5120	10240	3800	7600	4000	8000	7900	15800	8372	16744
12504-613-01-246	STUMP GRINDING/REMOVAL 0-24 INCHES TRUNK DIAMETER AT BREAST HEIGHT (FDOT PAY I	100	each	90.4	9040	255.61	25561	150	15000	400	40000	300	30000	146	14570	640	64000	110	11000	1500	150000	670	67000	251	25100
12504-613-01-247	STUMP GRINDING/REMOVAL 24.1-48 INCHES TRUNK DIAMETER AT BREAST HEIGHT (FDOT PA	50	each	226	11300	498.58	24929	350	17500	750	37500	500	25000	291	14569.5	1024	51200	260	13000	1800	90000	1100	55000	335	16750
12504-613-01-248	STUMP GRINDING/REMOVAL 48.1-60 INCHES TRUNK DIAMETER AT BREAST HEIGHT (FDOT PA	10	each	396	3960	2290.81	22908.1	750	7500	2000	20000	1200	12000	328	3278.2	1536	15360	450	4500	2500	25000	2150	21500	419	4190
12504-613-01-249	STUMP GRINDING/REMOVAL GREATER THAN 60 INCHES TRUNK DIAMETER AT BREAST HEIGHT	5	each	452	2260	3998.8	19994	1100	5500	5000	25000	1800	9000	1883	9412.85	1920	9600	510	2550	3000	15000	3050	15250	837	4185
12504-613-01-250	HEDGES AND SHRUBS REMOVAL (FDOT PAY ITEM NUMBER NOT APPLICABLE)	2000	linear foot	11.3	22600	1.5	3000	10	20000	20	40000	15	30000	19.3	38520	32	64000	18	36000	5	10000	70	140000	17	34000
12504-613-01-251	BAHIA SOD (FDOT PAY ITEM NUMBER NOT APPLICABLE)	200	square yard	17	3400	8	1600	5	1000	10	2000	5	1000	6.8	1360	9	1800	22	4400	10	2000	24	4800	8	1600
12504-613-01-252	FDOT PAY ITEM NO 570-1-2: PERFORMANCE TURF SOD (ST AUGUSTINE CENTIPEDE FLOR	5000	square yard	8.5	42500	8	40000	5	25000	10	50000	8	40000	14.6	72850	12.8	64000	15	75000	12	60000	24	120000	8	40000
12504-613-01-253	FDOT PAY ITEM NO NA: SALT TOLERANT TURF SOD (SEASHORE PASPALUM OR APPROVED EO	2000	square yard	22	44000	15	30000	10	20000	15	30000	8	16000	17.5	34960	14.1	28200	30	60000	13	26000	33	66000	8	16000
12504-613-01-254	HEDGE REPLACEMENT WITH COMMON NURSERY AVAILABLE PLANTINGS 3-GALLON CONTAINER (F	500	each	17	8500	40.38	20190	20	10000	30	15000	45	22500	17.5	8740	38.4	19200	25	12500	20	10000	44	22000	126	63000
12504-613-01-255	HEDGE REPLACEMENT WITH COMMON NURSERY AVAILABLE PLANTINGS 7-GALLON CONTAINER (F	500	each	36	18000	73.19	36595	50	25000	40	20000	85	42500	23.3	11655	51.2	25600	46	23000	25	12500	82	41000	126	63000
12504-613-01-256	COMMON PALM SPECIES (BISMARCK DATE SILVER CHRISTMAS ROYAL THATCH CABBAGE AN	50	each	904	45200	213.63	10681.5	2000	100000	600	30000	500	25000	583	29139.5	2304	115200	1100	55000	800	40000	2650	132500	837	41850
12504-613-01-257	COMMON TREE SPECIES (LIVE OAK WILD TAMARIND GREEN OR SILVER BUTTONWOOD BALD O	50	each	1130	56500	347.38	17369	1000	50000	1200	60000	800	40000	583	29139.5	2548	127400	1300	65000	2000	100000	1500	75000	837	41850
				20,331,483.25		21,071,499.17		22,906,800.00		22,994,780.00		24,745,625.00		25,815,387.73		26,310,469.00		27,930,355.00		28,380,100.00		38,060,585.00		39,824,880.00	